e Southern Georgia 2015 = Bowl

Varsity Scores by Round

Prelim
Round1 Round2 Round3 Round 4 Round 5 Total Record
Rank
Bainbridge A Bye 270 220 220 270 980 4-0 1
Stanton Prep A 350 350 Bye 210 240 1150 3-1 2
Savannah Arts 270 Bye 190 210 140 810 2-2 3
River City Science
150 50 160 Bye 120 480 1-3 4
Academy
Ware County High 100 60 140 110 Bye 410 0-4 5

JV Scores by Round




Round1 Round 2

Stanton Prep B 290 320
Bainbridge B 130 260
Southside Christian 90 60
Ware County Middle 40 20
Team Matchups by Round
Round 1 Scores
Savannah Arts 270

River City Science 150

Stanton Prep A 350

Ware County High 100

Southside Christian 90

Ware County Middle 40

Stanton Prep B 290
Bainbridge B 130

Round 3 Round 4
290 340
220 210
10 60
20 10
Round 2 Scores
Bainbridge A 270
Ware County
, 60
High
Stanton Prep A 350
River Cit
. Y 50
Science
Stanton Prep B 320
Southside
o 60
Christian
Bainbridge B 260
Ware County
20

Middle

Round 5

250

120

90

40

Total

1490

940

310

130

Round 3

Record

5-0

4-1

2-3

0-5

Bainbridge A

Savannah Arts

River City

Science

Ware County

High

Stanton Prep B

Ware County

Middle

Bainbridge B

Southside

Christian

Prelim
Rank

1

2

Scores

220

190

160

140

290

220

10




Round 4

Savannah Arts

Ware County High

Bainbridge A

Stanton Prep A

Stanton B

Ware County Middle

Bainbridge B

Southside Christian

Final Rounds

Scores

210

110

220

210

340

10

210

60

Round 5
Bainbridge A
River City
Academy
Stanton Prep A

Savannah Arts

Stanton B
Bainbridge B
Southside
Christian

Ware County
Middle

Scores

270

120

240

140

250

120

90

40

N/A




