



Southern Georgia 2015 – Bowl

Varsity Scores by Round

	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Total	Record	Prelim Rank
Bainbridge A	Bye	270	220	220	270	980	4-0	1
Stanton Prep A	350	350	Bye	210	240	1150	3-1	2
Savannah Arts	270	Bye	190	210	140	810	2-2	3
River City Science Academy	150	50	160	Bye	120	480	1-3	4
Ware County High	100	60	140	110	Bye	410	0-4	5

JV Scores by Round

	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Total	Record	Prelim Rank
Stanton Prep B	290	320	290	340	250	1490	5-0	1
Bainbridge B	130	260	220	210	120	940	4-1	2
Southside Christian	90	60	10	60	90	310	2-3	3
Ware County Middle	40	20	20	10	40	130	0-5	4

Team Matchups by Round

Round 1	Scores	Round 2	Scores	Round 3	Scores
Savannah Arts	270	Bainbridge A	270	Bainbridge A	220
River City Science	150	Ware County High	60	Savannah Arts	190
Stanton Prep A	350	Stanton Prep A	350	River City Science	160
Ware County High	100	River City Science	50	Ware County High	140
Southside Christian	90	Stanton Prep B	320	Stanton Prep B	290
Ware County Middle	40	Southside Christian	60	Ware County Middle	20
Stanton Prep B	290	Bainbridge B	260	Bainbridge B	220
Bainbridge B	130	Ware County Middle	20	Southside Christian	10

Round 4	Scores	Round 5	Scores
Savannah Arts	210	Bainbridge A	270
Ware County High	110	River City Academy	120
Bainbridge A	220	Stanton Prep A	240
Stanton Prep A	210	Savannah Arts	140
Stanton B	340	Stanton B	250
Ware County Middle	10	Bainbridge B	120
Bainbridge B	210	Southside Christian	90
Southside Christian	60	Ware County Middle	40
Final Rounds			

N/A